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IIM Trichy gladly announces the successful completion of the Summer Placement process for the
academic year 2019-20 (PGP 2019-21) of the Post Graduate Program (PGP) in Management. |IIM
Trichy, fueled by its strong academic culture and faculty body, has provided incredible talent to the
business world over the years.

IIM Trichy this year saw participation from 116 companies which is an exceptional 49% increase
over the previous year. We take pride in announcing our new relationships this year with recruiters
like Google, AstraZeneca, Tredence, HSBC and Ninjacart who have offered coveted roles across
domains. We have further strengthened our relationship with top recruiters like Avalon Consulting,
Deloitte, Godrej, Saint Gobain, HPCL, TAFE, Yes Bank, L&T, RBS, Bosch, GroupM, JP Morgan Chase,
Shell, eic.

189 offers in total have been made by our recruiters across various domains of Sales & Marketing,
Finance, Consulting & Analytics and Operations. IIM Trichy saw a rise of 24% in number of students
receiving stipend of ¥ 2 lakhs, reinforcing its position as one of the premier business schools in the
country.
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Highest Average Stipend
Stipend § of top 20%

Average stipend of top 50% - Scctor Wise

49% Increase in Number of

companies from Previous Year 1.271L

24% Increase in Number of Yy
students receiving stipend of :
X 2 lakhs

1321

45% Increase in Average stipend
for top 25% in Consulting Domain

%1.40 L

17% Increase in the average :
stipend of the students with IT : 1431
Work Experience. Average : ‘ e :

Stipend | ‘ Stipend

Sector-wise offers as a Percentage of Total

27.6% 23.8% 8.2% 2.9%

Sales & Marketing Finance Operations General Consulting HR _

Management & Analytics
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Prof. Ayon Chakraborty
Chairperson - Placement, IIM
Tiruchirappalli
placementi@iimtrichy.ac.in
+91-431-2505035

Indian Institute of Management Tiruchirappalli,
Pudukkottai Main Road, Chinna Sooriyur Village,
Tiruchirappalli- 620 024,

Tamil Nadu, India.

Akash Deepak Patil
akash.p@iimtrichy.ac.in

Antony Ronald Simon
antony.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Arpita Pritam Mishra
arpita.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Badri Sundararajan
badri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Drikjit Aich
drikjit.a@iimtrichy.ac.in

Hozefa Mustafa Patrawala
hozefa.p@iimtrichy.ac.in

Mihir Milind Musale
mihir.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Vaishnavi GK
vaishnavi.gk@iimirichy.ac.in

Vamsee Kotaru
vamsee.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Venkatesh Vallabhaneni
venkatesh.v@iimitrichy.ac.in

Anmol Mahajan
anmol.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Anuhya Konte
anuhya.k@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dr. Avni Sethi
avni.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Dr.Bansri Sachdev
bansri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Kaashyap Sarma VSS Boddapati
kaashyap.s@iimirichy.ac.in

Kavya Mohan P
kavya.m@iimitrichy.ac.in

Neeta Cherian
neeta.c@iimtrichy.ac.in

Shubham Goyal
shubham.g@iimtrichy.ac.in

Varsha Parihar
varsha.p@iimtrichy.ac.in
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